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Grille américaine aprés la ronde 9

Nom
TKACHIEV Vladislav
EPISHIN Vladimir
KOZIAK Vitali
DI NICOLANTONIO Lucas
MORONI Luca Jr
SANCHEZ Joseph
BELLIA Fabrizio
ANKIT R. Rajpara
BRUNNER Nicolas
PILE Richard
VUILLEUMIER Alexandre
MAIOROV Nikita
STOPA Jacek
LAGUMINA Giulio
BUSCARA Sevan
VEYS Vincent
SADUAKASSOVA Dinara
LOUIS Thibault
MIDOUX Sebastien
DJURIC Stefan
BURRI Quentin
BRESSAC Stephane
PEREZ Flavio
PESCATORE Lorenzo
IBANEZ TARRADELLAS Eduardo
KEETMAN Maaike
BANOS Oscar
THAKUR Akash
POGAN Nikolas
MINKO Vladimir

Elo
2634 F
2573 F
2448 F
2397 F
2415F
2500 F
2405 F
2479 F
2436 F
2428 F
2347 F
2579 F
2540 F
2322 F
2378 F
2337 F
2406 F
2181F
2308 F
2393 F
2272 F
2282 F
2231F
2275 F
2267 F
2085 F
2206 F
2304 F
2284 F
2216 F

Fede
FRA
RUS
UKR
FRA
ITA
PHI
ITA
IND
FRA
FRA
Sul
RUS
POL
ITA
FRA
FRA
KAZ
FRA
FRA
SRB
FRA
FRA
FRA
ITA
ESP
NED
ARG
IND
GER
RUS

R1

+ 24N
+ 23N
+ 37N
+ 568
+ 25N
+18B
+41B
=35B
+ 48N
+ 36N
+22B
+21B
+ 26N
=42N
+ 54B
= 34N
- 7N

+51B
+43B
- 13N
- 12N
- 3B

- 2B

- 6B

-14B
=44B
+ 50N

22/02/2015 6 01/03/2015

R2
+ 47N
+ 20B
+ 16B
=12B
- 39N
+33B
+ 40N
= 14N
+ 49N
=19B
-13B
= 4N
+ 11N
= 8B
53B
- 3N
27B
52B
= 10N
- 2N
+578B
=36B
+ 54N
+ 43N
- 46N
-41N
-17N
=32B
+37B
=45B

+

+
+

R3
+41B
= 3N
= 2B
+ 8N
=28B
+ 7N
- 6B
- 4B
=15B
- 14N
=23N
=17B
+39B
+10B

+ 46B
=12N
-20N
-44B
+18B
=56N
+ 55N
=11B
=49B
+54B
EXE

+478B
= 5N
+ 48N
=36N

R4 R5
+ 15N + 6B
+14B =13N
=44N = 7N
=32B - 9N
+ 40N +35B
=13B - 1IN
+29N = 3B
+21N +33B
+39N + 4B
+24B - 16N
=27B -18N
+ 28N +44B
= 6N = 2B
- 2N =17B
- 1B +19N
=17N +10B
=16B =14N
+55B +11B
+49N -158B
=35N +34B
-8B +42N
+23B -32N
-22N +43B
-10N +40B
+26N +45B
-25B +48N
=11N +28B
-12B -27N
- 7B -36N
=42B +49N

R6
+13B
+12B
=20B
+27B
= 8B
+ 9B
=32B
= 5N
- 6N
+23B
+ 35N
- 2N
- 1IN
= 36N
+18B
+ 44N
+ 25B
- 15N
+ 21N
= 3N
-19B
=37B
- 10N
-33N
-17N
- 29N
- 4N
+53B
+ 26B
+ 39N

R7
2N
1B
+ 32N
=13N
+ 20N
= 16N
+ 12N
+15B
+17B
+ 30N
+45B
- 7B
= 4B
+ 34B
- 8N
= 6B
- 9N
+22B
=33B
- 5B
+ 52N
- 18N
=39B
=35B
+41B
+ 38B
<29B
+ 36B
> 27N
-10B

R8
+ 8B
7N
9B
16B
6N
- 5B
= 2B
- 1N
- 3N
+13B
+ 25B
=14B
- 10N
= 12N
=29B
- 4N
=28B
+ 33N
+32B
+ 37N
> 30B
+ 48B
+ 45N
+ 47N
-11IN
+ 35N
+ 41N
=17N
= 15N
< 21N

+ + +

R9
3N
5N
1B

+ 20N

2B

+ 14N

= 10N

+19B
+18B

16N
+ 29N
=15B
- 6B
=13N
-11B
=21N
- 9N
- 8N

+

=17B
+ 28N
+ 36N
+ 34B
+37B
+ 39N
=31B
-22B
-12B
+ 43N

Pts

67
6%
67
6%
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Perf Tr.
2754 40
2614 42
2596 41
2562 37%
2506 35%
2534 41
2510 40
2491 40
2441 38
2439 36%
2359 34
2457 38Y%
2465 43%
2410 39%
2391 39
2390 40%
2363 36
2360 37%
2355 35
2340 39
2306 32
2281 32
2280 34%
2268 32
2260 32
2258 29
2349 36%
2296 35%
2273 34

2265 30%



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

PARAMZINA Anastasya
ANURAG Mhamal
VALLES Manuel
RODRIGUEZ Adrien
FRICK Christoph
KOLODKIN Daniil
GROLLEMUND Bertrand
GELAS Christophe
ROBIN Samy

COIFFAIT Pierre-Basile
PHILIPPE Guillaume
VUITTON Gilles
BURROWS Martin P
BESHUKOV Sergei
BATTISTELLA Stefano
LANGEVIN Philippe
SEREINIG Eduard
SARDO Gabriele
PIGEAT Alexandre
LEWIS John

DERIEUX Christian
FORMENTO Paolo
MUELLNERITSCH Anton
CAYLA Jonathan
SIMEONE Giulio
LAMORELLE Yves
FERRARI Louis
DOBROV Vladimir

2233 F
2426 F
2347 F
2182 F
2229 F
2099 F
2149 F
2207 F
2294 F
2074 F
2247 F
2125 F
2130F
2416 F
2040 F
2112 F
2084 F
2218 F
2007 F
2081 F
2084 F
2304 F
2171F
2096 F
1986 F
2198 F
2091 F
2490 F

RUS
IND
FRA
FRA
GER
NED
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
ENG
RUS
ITA
FRA
AUT
ITA
FRA
FRA
FRA
ITA
AUT
FRA
ITA
FRA
FRA
RUS

+ 38B
+46B
=17B
= 9N
-11B
- 4B

-32N
+ 45N
+ 52N
- 8N

=15B
- 20N
=27N
-39B
- 33N
=53N
-10B
+ 55N
-28B
- 19N
-40B
=478
- 16N
-49B
- 5N

=50B
= 28N
- 6N
- 44N
+42B
=22N
- 29N
-55B
+ 5B
- 7B
+ 26B
- 35N
-24B
+ 34B
= 30N
+ 25B
- 1B
+ 51N
- 9B
=31IN
-48B
- 18N
- 15N
-23B
+ 38N
> 58B
- 21N
< 56N

=42N
=35B
=40B
+508B
=32N
=308B
+51B
=57N
-13N
=33N
- 1N
=31B
=52N
+ 19N
=53N
- 16N
-27N
-29B
= 24N
- 34N
-37N
=43B
=45B
- 25N
-22B
=21B
=38B

-37B
= 4N
+ 56N
+ 41N
=20B
+ 38N
+ 31N
-36B
- 9B
- 5B
-34B
= 30N
+57B
= 3B
+ 48B
+53B
-52B
- 45N
-19B
=54B
EXE

+ 47N
- 46N
= 50N
- 18N
-33B
-43N

=55N
+22B
- 8N
- 20N
- 5N
+29B
=39B
= 54N
=37N
- 24N
+ 51N
-21B
-23N
-12N
-25N
-52N
=57N
-26B
-30B
-53N
-41B
+ 46B
+ 50B
=38B
=31B

=478

+ 49B
= 7N
+24B
+52B
-11B
=14B
=22N
+51B
-30B
-48B
+ 46B
- 45N
=55B
-16B
+42B
- 41N
+ 54B
+ 40N
- 31N
+57B
- 38N
- 34N
- 28N
-47N
=43N

- 50N

+ 53N
- 3B
= 19N
- 14N
= 24N
- 28N
> 44B
- 26N
=23N
- 42N
- 25N
+40B
= 46N
< 37N
- 11N
=43B
+ 55N
+508B
+ 54N
- 48N
+ 57N
-21B
-31B
-498B
-47B

-51B

=36B
- 19N
-18B
=39B
- 26B
= 31N
-20B
>53B
= 34N
+ 50N
-278B
= 46N
+ 49N

-23B
=42B
-24B
-22N
-43B
-408B
+ 55B

< 38N
+57B
-51N

- 54N

=27N

- 24N
+ 51N
-23B
-25N
+ 46B
- 26B
+ 54B
= 42N
=41B
-30B

- 38N

=57N
+ 55N
-35B

- 40N
-50B

=498

4%

P S i

3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
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2

NS
N NN

1%
1%
0

2148 27
2322 38%
2266 35%
2265 31%
2248 37%
2230 36
2188 35
2031 23
2169 367%
2166 32%
2155 35%
2114 31
2093 30
2343 36%
2143 32%
2118 28%
2111 30
2079 31
2074 32
2031 25%
1986 25%
2040 28
2013 28
1940 28%
1930 28%
2064 31
1861 26

0 24%



